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GRASS PERENNIALS & SHRUBS
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Note:

suitable for blue roof.

· The grass/lawn can survive in 300 mm substrate too.

· This allows 150-170 mm for blue roof.

· The landscape needs to/can be accommodate

(raised-up) to give space for blue roof.

Note:

· NOT suitable for blue roof without  raised planters.

· The shrubs won't be healthy in less than 450-470 mm

substrate.
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SMALL TREE ON THE PODIUM IN MOUND
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Note:

· NOT suitable for blue roof without  raised planters.

· The small trees can not be accommodated in less than

700-750 mm soil because of their rootball size.

· Ideal is a raised planter edge (metal edge, block work with

cladding, railway sleepers) which allows 1000mm soil depth.
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SMALL TREE ON THE PODIUM IN RAISED PLANTER
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Note:

· With raised planter it could be suitable for blue roof.

· The small trees can be accommodated in less than 1000 mm

soil depth.  Ideal is 1000mm to allow root growth.

4
3
0

1
0
0
0

8
0
0

9
5
0

SEAT

1
5
0

8
0

Insulation layer

If specified, to architect's specification

Drainage board with Filter fleece

Waterproofing layer

To architect`s specification

Structural slab

To engineer`s specification

Overflow drainage

ET2: Aluminium edging

Concrete haunch

To engineer`s specification

Disclaimer

1. This drawing is the property of Cameo & Partners Ltd.

2. It must not be copied or reproduced without written consent.

3. Do not scale from this drawing.

4. Check all dimensions on site before setting out.
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Grass and Planting, on Slab
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Tree pit in Mound, on Slab
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Tree pit in Planter, on Slab

4

scale 1:20 @A1

404


	Sheets and Views
	L404


